
2019 Hospital Procedures Consultants Course Registration Form 
 
Upcoming Course Dates and Location 

January 17-18 (Weekday) 
Las Vegas, NV

January 19 (Saturday) 
Las Vegas, NV

January 20 (Sunday) 
Las Vegas, NV

January 19-20 (Weekend) 
Las Vegas, NV

March 9 (Saturday) 
Honolulu, Hawaii

March 10 (Sunday) 
Honolulu, Hawaii

March 9-10 (Weekend) 
Honolulu, Hawaii

April 27 (Saturday) 
Chicago, IL

April 28 (Sunday) 
Chicago, IL

April 27-28 (Weekend) 
Chicago, IL

June 8 (Saturday) 
Washington DC

June 9 (Sunday) 
Washington DC

June 8-9(Weekend) 
Washington DC

July 20 (Saturday) 
Denver, CO

July 21 (Sunday) 
Denver, CO

July 20-21 (Weekend) 
Denver, CO

September 14 (Saturday) 
Seattle, WA

September 15 (Sunday) 
Seattle, WA

Sept. 14-15 (Weekend) 
Seattle, WA

October 19 (Saturday) 
New Orleans, LA

October 20 (Sunday) 
New Orleans, LA

October 19-20 (Weekend) 
New Orleans, LA

November 16 (Saturday) 
San Antonio, TX

November 17 (Sunday) 
San Antonio, TX

Nov. 16-17 (Weekend) 
San Antonio, TX

Personal Information 

First Name Last Name

Preferred email address Phone Number

Billing Address 

Street Address

City, State, Zip Code



2019 Hospital Procedures Consultants Course Registration Form 

 

□ Visa    □ Master Card    □ Discover   □ American Express  □  Cashier’s Check/Money Order  
 

Card Number





Expiration Date                 CVV code 

 
Name on Card	              Signature


Hospital Procedures Consultants 
2646 Palma Drive, Suite 275, Ventura, CA 93003 •  Fax: 805-339-0375 •  Phone: 805-339-0225 

Course Fees 

$1395 single day course NP/PA, residents, 
students, VA, IHS, prior HPC students 
(single 

$2595 weekend course NP/PA, residents, 
students, VA, IHS, prior HPC students

$1445 single day course physician early 
registration

$2745 weekend course: physicians

$1495 single day full course tuition $595 Online CME Course

Payment Method 


